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Women / 3 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Sloop3064
Tag Usa

9.850 9.650 9.3259.425 38.250
1 1 3 2 1

1

Amenda Jurado3067
Hollywood Ymca

9.600 9.250 9.2509.675 37.775
3T 3 1 3 2

2

Genevieve Bone3061
All Around

9.625 9.100 9.4259.575 37.725
2 5 2 1 3

3

Alexis Katon3079
Cats Wellington

9.575 9.175 9.1758.950 36.875
4 4 8 4 4

4

Kylee Fields3078
Cats Wellington

9.600 8.950 9.1509.150 36.850
3T 8 6 5 5T

5T

Leah Tejeda-Monzon3073
Gold Coast

9.425 9.000 9.1259.300 36.850
5 7 4 6 5T

5T

Melanie Silva3069
Hollywood Ymca

9.600 8.800 8.5759.275 36.250
3T 9 5 8 6

6

Mary Robert3068
Hollywood Ymca

9.075 9.300 8.8009.050 36.225
6 2 7 7 7

7

Lauren Fitzpatrick3082
Gold Coast

8.700 9.050 8.5258.925 35.200
7 6 9 9 8

8
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